
CMHC Name Address Phone Fax Email 

Arapahoe/Douglas MH Network Liz Dowdell, LPC

155 Inverness 

Drive West, Suite 

200 Englewood, 

CO 80112

303-645-4464 303-889-4800 EDOWDELL@admhn.org

AspenPointe (El Paso, Teller, Park 

Counties)

Susan Murphy, MSW, 

LCSW                      

Becky Bianco

179 Parkside Dr., 

Colorado Springs, 

C0 80910

719-572-6354           

719-572-6339
719-572-6399 Susan.murphy@aspenpointe.org

Aurora Community MHC David Duquette, PsyD  
10782 E. Alameda 

Aurora, CO 80012
303-617-2659 303- 617-2659 davidduquette@aumhc.org

Axis Health System (Southwest 

Colorado)
Sean Evans

281 Sawyer Dr, 

Suite 100 Durango, 

CO 81303

970-335-2238 970-247-5255 sevans@axishealthsystem.org

Centennial MHC (North Eastern 

Colorado Counties)
Pam Craig, LPC

650 E Walnut PO 

Box 533 Elizabeth, 

CO  80107

303- 646-4519 303- 646-4451 pamc@centennialmhc.org

Community Reach Center (Adams 

County)

Tiffany Erspamer, 

PsyD, LP

8931 Huron St. 

Thornton, CO 

80260

303-853-3696 303-853-3876 T.Erspamer@communityreachcenter.org

Jefferson Center for Mental Health 

(Jeffco)

Crystal Cristensen, 

LCSW

7828 Vance Dr. 

Arvada ,CO 80003
303-432-5744 303-432-5790 crystalc@jcmh.org

Mental Health Center of Denver Marc Eshler, LCSW        

4353 E. Colfax 

Ave.

Denver Colorado 

80220

303-504-1513 303-504-6908 Marc.Eschler@mhcd.org

Mental Health Partners (Boulder)
John Ashby, LCSW   

Monica Ainsworth, MA

1333 Iris Ave, 

Boulder, CO 

80304

303-413-6272 

303-413-6311

720-564-9647  

720-564-9647

 jashby@mhpcolorado.org 

mainswor@mhpcolorado.org
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Midwestern Colorado MHC 

(Montrose, Delta, Gunnison, 

Hinsdale, Ouray, San Miguel 

counties)

Shaun Sowle, LCSW, 

CAC III

P O Box 1208 

Montrose, CO 

81402

970-497-8951 ssowle@centermh.org 

Mind Springs Health (North West 

Colorado)
Sheri Heath, LPC

515 28¾  Road 

Grand Junction, 

CO 81501

970-683-7058 970-683-7169 SHeath@mindspringshealth.org

North Range Behavioral Health 

(Weld County)

Becky Wyperd, LPC     

Rachel Yearous

1300 N. 17th St 

Greeley, CO 80631

970-381-3578              

970-397-5583

rebecca.wyperd@northrange.org, 

rachel.yearous@northrange.org

San Luis Valley CMHC
Victoria Romero, 

Jennifer Silva

8745 County Road 

9 South Alamosa, 

CO  81101

719-587-6957, 

719-587-6950
719-589-9136 VictoriaR@slvmhc.org, jennifers@slvmhc.org

Solvista Health (Custer, Fremont, 

Chaffee, and Lake County)
Dean Horton

3225 Independence 

Rd. Canon City, 

CO 81212

719-275-2351 719-269-9386 deanh@wcmhc.org

Southeast Mental Health Services Terrie Leonard
711 Barnes, La 

Junta, CO 81050
719-384-5446 719-384-5672 TLeonard@semhs.org

Spanish Peaks MHC (Pueblo, 

Huerfano, Los Animas)
Dawn Rivas

1012 Abriendo St 

Pueblo, CO 81001
719-423-1308 719-584-0110 DawnR@health.solutions

Touchstone Health Partners (Larimer 

County)

Kass Schreiber, LCSW, 

Dan Stone,  LPC

2001 S. Shields, 

Bldg K Ft. Collins, 

CO 80526

970-494-4364, 

970-494-4228, 

970-494-4240, 

970-300-3120

kass.schreiber@touchstonehealthpartners.org, 

dan.stone@touchstonehealthpartners.org

, 
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10065 E. Harvard 

Ave.  Suite 600

Denver, CO 80213

Behavioral HealthCare, Inc.*

Colorado Health Networks, Foothills 

Behavioral Health Partnership
Steve Coen, PHD

7150 Campus 

Drive, Suite 300 

Colorado Springs, 

CO 80920

719-538-1453, 

(800) 804-5040 

ext. 361453

719-538-1439 Steve.Coen@valueoptions.com
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* See contact information above for the appropriate mental health center:  Aurora Mental Health Center, Arapahoe/Douglas Mental Health Network or Community 

Access Behavioral Care - Denver Jennifer Bock 720 744-5628 720 744-5130 Jennifer.Bock@coaccess.com

Jennifer.Bock@coaccess.com

